
Date Week Day Form Subject Duartion Class A Class B Class C Class D

24/2/2021 Wed 4 2:00 PM to 3:30 PM S.6 English I (Reading) 90

25/2/2021 Thu 5 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM S.6 English II (Writing) 120

26/2/2021 Fri 6 2:00 PM to 3:30 PM S.6 Chinese I 90

9:00 AM to 11:00 AM S.6 Liberal Studies I 120

11:30 AM to 12:45 PM S.6 Liberal Studies II 75

1/3/2021 Mon 7 2:00 PM to 3:30 PM S.6 Chinese II 90

2/3/2021 Tue 1 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM S.6 English III (Listening) 120

3/3/2021 Wed 2 2:00 PM to 3:40 PM S.6 Chinese III 100

2:00 PM to 3:00 PM S.6 Economics I 60

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM S.6 Tourism and Hospitality Studies I 90

2:00 PM to 4:15 PM S.6 Chinese History I 135

2:00 PM to 4:30 PM S.6 Physics I 150

2:00 PM to 4:30 PM S.6 Biology I 150

2:00 PM to 4:30 PM S.6 Economics II 150

2:00 PM to 3:15 PM S.6 Tourism and Hospitality Studies II 75

2:00 PM to 3:20 PM S.6 Chinese History II 80

2:00 PM to 3:00 PM S.6 Physics II 60

2:00 PM to 3:00 PM S.6 Biology II 60

MPA

Hall

MPA

4/3/2021 Thu 3

5/3/2021 Fri 4

Rm 23

Rm 24

27/2/2021 Sat MPA Hall
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9:00 AM to 11:15 AM S.6 Mathematics I 135

11:45 AM to 1:00 PM S.6 Mathematics 75

2:00 PM to 3:15 PM S.6 BAFS I 75

2:00 PM to 4:00 PM S.6 ICT I 120

2:00 PM to 4:00 PM S.6 HMSC I 120

2:00 PM to 4:15 PM S.6 PEDSE I 135

2:00 PM to 4:30 PM S.6 Chemistry I 150

2:00 PM to 4:30 PM S.6 Geography I 150

2:00 PM to 4:15 PM S.6 BAFS II 135

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM S.6 ICT II 90

2:00 PM to 3:45 PM S.6 HMSC II 105

2:00 PM to 3:15 PM S.6 PEDSE II 75

2:00 PM to 3:00 PM S.6 Chemistry II 60

2:00 PM to 3:15 PM S.6 Geography II 75

11/3/2021 Thu 1 8:30 AM to 11:00 AM S.6 Mathematics (M2) 150

8/3/2021 Mon 5

9/3/2021 Tue 6
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